N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Senior Assistant City Manager

Recreation Services Superintendent

Community Development Director

Assistant City Manager

Director Of Public Works/City

Information Technology Manager

Dir. Of Comm & Cultural Svcs
Budget Manager

Assistant City Engineer

City Clerk/City Treasurer

City Librarian

Personnel/Risk Manager

City & Theater Marketing Manager
Parks Superintendent

Technical Administrator

Water Superintendent

Performance Manager

Recreation Services Supervisor
Maintenance Superintendent
Community Participation Manager
Current Planning Manager
Environmental Services Manager
Finance Manager

Network Administrator

Production & Distribution
Maintenance Operator

Parks Supervisor

Recreation Services Supervisor

City

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Department Total Wages
City Manager

Water & Power/Sr Acm Office

Recreation Services

Com Dev Dir Office/BId Insp

City Manager

Pub Wks/Dcm Office

Management Information
Service

Ccpa/Directors Office
Admin Svc/Dcm Office
Engineering

City Clerk/Treasurer

Library

Human Resources
Communications

Parks & Trees Management
Ccpa Operations & Security
Water Management

Ccpa Perf Mgmt Front Of
House

Recreation Services
General Maintenance
Community Participation
Current Planning Team
Environmental Services
Finance

Management Information
Service

Water Production & Distributio

Parks Maintenance

Recreation Services

$243,912
$196,540
$175,994
$172,365
$167,298
$161,004
$145,306

$143,541
$139,468
$136,414
$135,580
$134,555
$133,138
$131,201
$123,148
$122,248
$121,425
$118,017

$114,368
$112,339
$109,384
$104,781
$102,434
$100,077

$99,928

$97,947

$95,108
$94,386



29.
30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.

Recreation Services Supervisor

It Supervisor

Gis Administrator

Community Services Supervisor

Librarian Il

Production & Distribution
Maintenance Operator

Assistant Civil Engineer
Accountant
Senior Planner

Information Technician Il

Librarian Il
Accountant
Water Maintenance Lead Worker

It Analyst

Associate Planner
Personnel Administrator
Accountant

Management Analyst

Event Sales Manager
Marketing Supervisor
Advance Planning Manager

Water Construction/Cross-
Connection Control Inspector

Trees Supervisor
Management Analyst

Production & Distribution
Maintenance Operator

Associate Planner

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Recreation Services

Management Information
Service

Geographic Information
Systems

Community & Safety Serv/Dir
Of

Library
Water Production & Distributio

Engineering
Finance
Current Planning Team

Management Information
Service

Library
Finance
Water Operations

Management Information
Service

Current Planning Team
Human Resources

Finance

Library

Com Dev Dir Office/BId Insp
Communications

Advanced Planning Team

Water Inspection

Parkway Trees
Community Safety
Water Production & Distributio

Current Planning Team

$92,668
$92,403

$90,221

$90,191

$89,281
$89,028

$87,503
$87,122
$87,081
$86,974

$86,861
$86,800
$85,970
$85,947

$85,041
$84,810
$83,289
$82,796
$82,751
$82,583
$82,570
$82,467

$82,148
$81,208
$80,927

$80,233



55.

56.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Production & Distribution
Maintenance Operator

Maintenance Supervisor
Information Technician Il
Management Analyst

Information Technician Il

Information Technician Il
Public Works Inspector
Graphic Designer

Water Maintenance Il
Library Supervisor
Associate Planner
Librarian |

Librarian |

Gis Analyst

Associate Planner

Librarian |

Stage Crew Supervisor
Custodial Supervisor
Director/Special Projects/Extra Help
Parks Lead Worker

Recreation Services Coordinator
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer
Maintenance Lead Worker
Video Production Specialist
Senior Library Assistant

Water Maintenance Il

Assistant City Clerk

Human Resources Analyst

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Water Production & Distributio

General Maintenance
Library
Pub Wks/Dcm Office

Management Information
Service

Library

Engineering

Library

Water Operations

Library

Advanced Planning Team
Library

Library

Geographic Information
Systems

Current Planning Team

Library

Ccpa Operations & Security

Environmental Services
Admin Svc/Dcm Office
Parks Maintenance
Recreation Services
Code Enforcement Team
Code Enforcement Team
Facilities Maintenance
Communications

Library

Water Operations

City Clerk/Treasurer

Human Resources

$79,796

$79,378
$79,050
$78,577
$76,898

$76,664
$75.353
$75.259
$75.254
$74,706
$74,489
$73,543
$73,105
$73,080

$72,922
$72,916
$72,768
$71,759
$70,340
$70,291
$70,277
$70,210
$70,210
$69,861
$69,693
$69,258
$68,705
$68,601
$68,537



84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Buyer
Recreation Services Coordinator
Maintenance Mechanic Il

House Coordinator

Maintenance Lead Worker
Parks Lead Worker

Park Gardener I

Recreation Services Coordinator
Recreation Services Coordinator
Recreation Services Coordinator
Recreation Services Coordinator

Parks Lead Worker

Recreation Services Coordinator
Tree Trimmer Il

Master Carpenter

Media Coordinator

Audio Specialist

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos

Cerritos

Support Services
Swim & Fitness Center
Facilities Maintenance

Ccpa Perf Mgmt Front Of
House

Vehicle Maintenance
Parks Maintenance

Golf Course Maintenance
Recreation Services
Recreation Services
Recreation Services

Golf Course

Median & Parkway
Maintenance

Recreation Services

Parkway Trees

Ccpa Operations & Security
CCPA Perf Marketing & Sales
Ccpa Operations & Security

$68,251
$67,881
$67,210
$67,074

$67,046
$66,475
$66,165
$65,807
$65,746
$65,734
$65,665
$65,603

$65,603
$65,469
$65,229
$64,876
$64,718



