	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Cerritos	City Manager	\$243,912
2.	Senior Assistant City Manager		Cerritos	Water & Power/Sr Acm Office	\$196,540
3.	Recreation Services Superintendent		Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$175,994
4.	Community Development Director		Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$172,365
5.	Assistant City Manager		Cerritos	City Manager	\$167,298
6.	Director Of Public Works/City		Cerritos	Pub Wks/Dcm Office	\$161,004
7.	Information Technology Manager		Cerritos	Management Information Service	\$145,306
8.	Dir. Of Comm & Cultural Svcs		Cerritos	Ccpa/Directors Office	\$143,541
9.	Budget Manager		Cerritos	Admin Svc/Dcm Office	\$139,468
10.	Assistant City Engineer		Cerritos	Engineering	\$136,414
11.	City Clerk/City Treasurer		Cerritos	City Clerk/Treasurer	\$135,580
12.	City Librarian		Cerritos	Library	\$134,555
13.	Personnel/Risk Manager		Cerritos	Human Resources	\$133,138
14.	City & Theater Marketing Manager		Cerritos	Communications	\$131,201
15.	Parks Superintendent		Cerritos	Parks & Trees Management	\$123,148
16.	Technical Administrator		Cerritos	Ccpa Operations & Security	\$122,248
17.	Water Superintendent		Cerritos	Water Management	\$121,425
18.	Performance Manager		Cerritos	Ccpa Perf Mgmt Front Of House	\$118,017
19.	Recreation Services Supervisor		Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$114,368
20.	Maintenance Superintendent		Cerritos	General Maintenance	\$112,339
21.	Community Participation Manager		Cerritos	Community Participation	\$109,384
22.	Current Planning Manager		Cerritos	Current Planning Team	\$104,781
23.	Environmental Services Manager		Cerritos	Environmental Services	\$102,434
24.	Finance Manager		Cerritos	Finance	\$100,077
25.	Network Administrator		Cerritos	Management Information Service	\$99,928
26.	Production & Distribution Maintenance Operator		Cerritos	Water Production & Distributio	\$97,947
27.	Parks Supervisor		Cerritos	Parks Maintenance	\$95,108
28.	Recreation Services Supervisor		Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$94,386

29.	Recreation Services Supervisor	Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$92,668
30.	It Supervisor	Cerritos	Management Information Service	\$92,403
31.	Gis Administrator	Cerritos	Geographic Information Systems	\$90,221
32.	Community Services Supervisor	Cerritos	Community & Safety Serv/Dir Of	\$90,191
33.	Librarian II	Cerritos	Library	\$89,281
34.	Production & Distribution Maintenance Operator	Cerritos	Water Production & Distributio	\$89,028
35.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Cerritos	Engineering	\$87,503
36.	Accountant	Cerritos	Finance	\$87,122
37.	Senior Planner	Cerritos	Current Planning Team	\$87,081
38.	Information Technician II	Cerritos	Management Information Service	\$86,974
39.	Librarian II	Cerritos	Library	\$86,861
40.	Accountant	Cerritos	Finance	\$86,800
41.	Water Maintenance Lead Worker	Cerritos	Water Operations	\$85,970
42.	lt Analyst	Cerritos	Management Information Service	\$85,947
43.	Associate Planner	Cerritos	Current Planning Team	\$85,041
44.	Personnel Administrator	Cerritos	Human Resources	\$84,810
45.	Accountant	Cerritos	Finance	\$83,289
46.	Management Analyst	Cerritos	Library	\$82,796
47.	Event Sales Manager	Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$82,751
48.	Marketing Supervisor	Cerritos	Communications	\$82,583
49.	Advance Planning Manager	Cerritos	Advanced Planning Team	\$82,570
50.	Water Construction/Cross- Connection Control Inspector	Cerritos	Water Inspection	\$82,467
51.	Trees Supervisor	Cerritos	Parkway Trees	\$82,148
52.	Management Analyst	Cerritos	Community Safety	\$81,208
53.	Production & Distribution Maintenance Operator	Cerritos	Water Production & Distributio	\$80,927
54.	Associate Planner	Cerritos	Current Planning Team	\$80,233

55.	Production & Distribution Maintenance Operator	Cerritos	Water Production & Distributio	\$79,796
56.	Maintenance Supervisor	Cerritos	General Maintenance	\$79,378
57.	Information Technician II	Cerritos	Library	\$79,050
58.	Management Analyst	Cerritos	Pub Wks/Dcm Office	\$78,577
59.	Information Technician II	Cerritos	Management Information Service	\$76,898
60.	Information Technician II	Cerritos	Library	\$76,664
61.	Public Works Inspector	Cerritos	Engineering	\$75,353
62.	Graphic Designer	Cerritos	Library	\$75,259
63.	Water Maintenance II	Cerritos	Water Operations	\$75,254
64.	Library Supervisor	Cerritos	Library	\$74,706
65.	Associate Planner	Cerritos	Advanced Planning Team	\$74,489
66.	Librarian I	Cerritos	Library	\$73,543
67.	Librarian I	Cerritos	Library	\$73,105
68.	Gis Analyst	Cerritos	Geographic Information Systems	\$73,080
69.	Associate Planner	Cerritos	Current Planning Team	\$72,922
70.	Librarian I	Cerritos	Library	\$72,916
71.	Stage Crew Supervisor	Cerritos	Ccpa Operations & Security	\$72,768
72.	Custodial Supervisor	Cerritos	Environmental Services	\$71,759
73.	Director/Special Projects/Extra Help	Cerritos	Admin Svc/Dcm Office	\$70,340
74.	Parks Lead Worker	Cerritos	Parks Maintenance	\$70,291
75.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$70,277
76.	Code Enforcement Officer	Cerritos	Code Enforcement Team	\$70,210
77.	Code Enforcement Officer	Cerritos	Code Enforcement Team	\$70,210
78.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Cerritos	Facilities Maintenance	\$69,861
79.	Video Production Specialist	Cerritos	Communications	\$69,693
80.	Senior Library Assistant	Cerritos	Library	\$69,258
81.	Water Maintenance II	Cerritos	Water Operations	\$68,705
82.	Assistant City Clerk	Cerritos	City Clerk/Treasurer	\$68,601
83.	Human Resources Analyst	Cerritos	Human Resources	\$68,537

84.	Buyer	Cerritos	Support Services	\$68,251
85.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Swim & Fitness Center	\$67,881
86.	Maintenance Mechanic II	Cerritos	Facilities Maintenance	\$67,210
87.	House Coordinator	Cerritos	Ccpa Perf Mgmt Front Of House	\$67,074
88.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Cerritos	Vehicle Maintenance	\$67,046
89.	Parks Lead Worker	Cerritos	Parks Maintenance	\$66,475
90.	Park Gardener II	Cerritos	Golf Course Maintenance	\$66,165
91.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$65,807
92.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$65,746
93.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$65,734
94.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Golf Course	\$65,665
95.	Parks Lead Worker	Cerritos	Median & Parkway Maintenance	\$65,603
96.	Recreation Services Coordinator	Cerritos	Recreation Services	\$65,603
97.	Tree Trimmer II	Cerritos	Parkway Trees	\$65,469
98.	Master Carpenter	Cerritos	Ccpa Operations & Security	\$65,229
99.	Media Coordinator	Cerritos	CCPA Perf Marketing & Sales	\$64,876
100.	Audio Specialist	Cerritos	Ccpa Operations & Security	\$64,718